Juggle For Their Lives

AdamGodwin.com/J4TL



Pledge Your Support

Juggle For Their Lives is a fundraiser to help support Freedom 4/24, a charity that exists to raise awareness of the rampant sexual exploitation of women around the world. As a non-profit organization, Freedom 4/24's mission is to provide a pathway to freedom for the sexually exploited through Christ-centered ministries that seek to rescue enslaved women and children. You can read more about Freedom 4/24 by visiting their website at www.Freedome424.org. Our goal is to raise \$12,000 which will offer 500 women and children an opportunity for freedom.

Thank you for supporting me as I do my part to helping the cause of freedom. Upon completion of the Juggle For Their Lives event I will contact you promptly to collect your pledges. You can give online, with a check, or cash. I will contact you via email to explain how to donate online. All checks made payable to "Freedom 4/24". All donations are due to the Freedom 4/24 office by May 1, 2013.

Team Name _____Age Group___

		Phone	Phone Number		T-Shirt Size	
		City		StateZip		
	Name of Donor	Email	Pledge per Juggle	Flat Donation	Total Amount	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

^{*}If you collect more than 10 pledges please print off another form or simply use the back of this sheet



